
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion authorizing an Addendum to the Agreement for the City-Operated Corpus Christi-Nueces
County Public Health District identifying Nueces County membership contributions for FY 2022-2023
of $1,765,296 for Public Health Services and $1,567,620 for 1115 Waiver services for a total
contribution of $3,332,916.

File #: 22-1585, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 10/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

