
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Ordinance authorizing acceptance and appropriation of the following grants totaling in the amount of
$1,090,981.00 from the Texas Department of State Health Services:  Laboratory Response Network
Contract Amendment No. 5 in amount of $205,548; Immunization Contract Amendment No. 3 in
amount of $334,077 and appropriating $70,000 in program income;  Epidemiology Capacity
Expansion Contract Amendment No. 2 in amount of $409,711; Tuberculosis Prevention and Control
Contract Amendment No. 2 in amount of $61,645; and Laboratory Response Network Influenza
Contract in amount of $10,000.

File #: 21-0690, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

